S¥ECIAL ELECTION - FRANKLIN COUNTY, WASHINGTON

February 8, 1994
** Final Report **

TRADE, AGRICULTURAL AND

——+— -3 3 3 3

31/ 31
RECREATIONAL FACILITIES 100.0
YES 3551 64.9
NO 1920 35.1
PASCO SCHOOL DISTRICT 25/ 25
2 YR OPERATING EXP LEVY 100.0
YES 3117 68.0
NO 1468 32.0
TOTAL REGISTRATION
AND TURNOUT
REGISTRATION 15164
PRECINCT TURNOUT 4745 31.3
ABSENTEE TURNOUT 789 5.2
TOTAL TURNOUT 5534
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‘FRANKLIN COUNTY, WASHINGTION - SPECIAL ELECTION

Precinct

Voters Trnout

Precinct Number
Pracinct Numbegx
Precinct Numbar
Pracinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Pracinct Number
Preacinct Wumbser
Precinct Number
Precinct Rumber
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct NHumber
Precinct Numbker
Precinct Humber
Precinct Numbar
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number
Precinct Number

Absentes Number

000001
Qo002
000004
lelelels]]
00G006
GO0009
000011
000012
000013
000018
000023
000024
000026
000032
000034
000035
000038
0000359
000040
000041
000042
000044
000045
000046
000051
000052
000053
000055
000057
000058
000062
999999

az> Precinct Totals

==> Abssntee Totals

==> Total Votesx

15164

15164

B: TRADE, AGRICULTURAL AND
RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

YES

C: TRADE, AGRICULTURAY. AND

RECREATIONAL FPACILITIES

NO

95
28
171
183
99
20
157
243
115

124
141

47
269
125
151

93
105
153
115

91
301
130

82
208
182
326
322
150
196
215

4745

5534

Pct
19.0
10.3
32.9
24.0
21.3
15.6
16.5
30.5
27.3
22.5
30.1
24.1
19.3
49.9
25.6
24.3
31.5
65.2
45.1
25.4
.7
41.6
37.8
33.5
40.8
42.2
38.4
38.7
23.7
43.9
39.5

0.0

31.3

0.0

36.5

TRADE, AGRICULTURAYL AND RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

A B c
63 29
24 4

117 51
116 65
70 28
14 [
104 52
178 62
79 34
69 36
94 27
115 25
a3 14
173 92
55 70
72 79
57 36
47 58
96 52
74 37
21 69
214 84
8é 44
53 28
122 72
112 68
238 87
230 BB
72 78
138 56
134 80
470 309
081 1611
470 309
3551 1920
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FRANKLIN

COUNTY, WASHINGTION - SPECIAL ELECTION PASCO SCHOOL DIST - 2 YR OPERATIONAL EXPENSE LEVY Page

Precinct Voters Trnout Pct A B c F H
Precinct Number 000001 501 95 19%.0 56 a7

Precinct Numbar D00002 272 28 10,3 15 13

Precinct Number 000004 520 171 32.9 129 ae

Precinct Number 000005 764 183 24.0 104 74

Precinct Number 000006 464 99 21.3 68 29

Pracinct Number 000009 128 20 15.86 19 1

Precinct Kumber 000011 949 157 16.5 108 47

Precinct Number 000012 756 243 30.5 179 60

Precinct Number 000013 421 115 27.3 86 29

Pracinct Number 000018 479 108 22.5 83 24

Precinct Number 000023 412 124 30.1 87 24

Precinct Numbasr 000024 586 141 24.1 109 31

Precinct Number 006026 244 47 1%.3 34 13

Precinet Rumber 000032 539 269 49,9 202 64

Precinct Rumber 000038 295 93 31.5 2 0

Precinct Number 000039 161 105 65.2 3 3

Precinet Number 000040 319 153 45.1 104 42

Precinet Numbesr 000041 3191 115 29.4 73 40

Precinct Number 000044 723 301 41.6 196 95

Precinct Number 000045 344 130 37.% a9 40

Precinct Number 000051 510 208 40.8 137 1]

Precinct Number 000052 431 182 42.2 117 &4

Precinct Number 000053 a4y 326 38.4 237 a8

Preoinct Number 000055 831 322 38.7 247 73

Precinct Humber 000058 445 196 43.9 137 59

Precinct Number 000062 544 215 39.5 14% 63

Abmentee Number 999999 0 789 0.0 337 348

==> Precinct Toctals 12939 4146 32.0 2780 1120

==> Absentee Totals 4] 789 0.0 N 348

==> Total Votes 12939 4935 38.1 3117 1468

—————— COLUMN LEGEND -—ceormcr—rreccranrrmren -
A: D: Gz Je
B: PAECO SCHOOL DISTRICT E: H: Kz
2 YR OPERATING EXP LEVY
YES
Ct PASCO BCHOOL DISTRICT F: Iz Lz

2 YR OPERATING EXP LEVY

HO




